The Schedules of Prices awarded from the Bid Schedule are as follows. 

1. Base Bid. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

C. An Agreement Supplement ~l -~l is, L2U is not attached to this 
Agreement. 

D. Based upon the above awarded schedules and the Agreement 
Supplement (if any), the Contract Price awarded is: Two Hundred 
Twelve Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Four Dollars ($212,894.00). 

2.2 CONTRACT TIME 

A. All work shall be completed prior to August 31, 2026. 

B. Any time specified in work sequences in the Summary of Work shall be 
a part of the Contract Time. All work located adjacent to Schools shall 
be completed prior to August 1, 2026.